
Jeremie Diorite

Sediments

G������
Gabbro/Pyroxenite 

Jeremie Fault

Fenelon Gold
2022 Drill Core In-fill 

Sampling Program
Plan View

Contact Zones 

�

Sedimentary Rocks

Jeremie Diorite

Gabbro Zones 

Jeremie Fault

Area 51

0

Metres

500

Main Gabbro

1.5-5.0 g/t Au

>10.0 g/t Au

5.0-10.0 g/t Au

0.35-1.5 g/t Au

 

2022 I�-���� ��������
������� ����� �������

2021 M������ R������� 
E������� M����

2021 MRE Model
>0.35 g/t Au cut-off

17.69 g/t
1.50 m

FA-20-164

44.50 g/t
1.50 m

09-0915-020

8.50 g/t
1.45 m

19-0915-025

1.36 g/t
34.00 m

incl.
8.49 g/t
0.95 m

and
3.11 g/t

10.15 m*

19-0915-026

8.12 g/t
1.50 m

FA-20-158

0.53 g/t
50.80 m

19-0925-009

1.32 g/t
11.70 m

incl.
8.33 g/t
1.50 m

FA-19-099

4.64 g/t
3.20 m

incl.
8.09 g/t
1.50 m

FA-20-128

1.24 g/t
12.10 m

incl.
2.17 g/t
5.40 m*

FA-20-113

FA-19-086-W1

2.13 g/t
27.50 m

incl.
6.91 g/t
7.60 m
which incl.

51.10 g/t
0.60 m*

and
9.92 g/t
1.50 m
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*Results reported here contain 
previously announced intervals.

0.86 g/t
14.60 m

incl.
4.06 g/t
1.50m


